11/28/2017

BOTTOM S

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BOTTOM S

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

40

N

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$5.00

$5.00
$15.00
$2.50
$1.25

$18.75
$263.50
$53.25

$316.75

$340.50

Winners

$5.00

$5.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$234.00
$13.55

$247.55

$252.55

GA

Hold
$0.00

$0.00
$15.00
$2.50
$1.25

$18.75
$29.50
$39.70

$69.20

$87.95

Per centOfSales

147

147
4.41
0.73
0.37

551
77.39
15.64

93.02

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.80

0.75
0.72
0.72

0.53
0.56

WeightedAve
0.01

0.03
0.01
0.00

041
0.09

0.55



