	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	Sales	Winners	Hold	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	BOTTOM S	40	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	1.47	0.80	0.01
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$5.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	1.47		
	Regular	1	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	4.41	0.75	0.03
	Regular	2	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.73	0.72	0.01
	Regular	4	\$1.25	\$0.00	\$1.25	0.37	0.72	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$18.75	\$0.00	\$18.75	5.51		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$263.50	\$234.00	\$29.50	77.39	0.53	0.41
	SPOTLITE	4	\$53.25	\$13.55	\$39.70	15.64	0.56	0.09
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$316.75	\$247.55	\$69.20	93.02		
Grand Totals:	_		\$340.50	\$252.55	\$87.95	100.00		0.55

GA

1